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Lot

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155

0156
0157

0158
0159
0160

0161

0162

0163

0164

0165
0166

0167

0168

0169

0170

Title

Solid Concrete Cat Door Stop/Garden Art
Saint Nicholas of Myralcon

Joseph Ben Jacob Plague

Buddha Board

Vintage Occupied Japan Pixie EIf on a Shoe
Planter

Vintage Limoges France Porcelain Miniature
Boot

Vintage Limoges France Miniature Shoe

Set of 5 Vintage "Dish Night" Parfait Glasses
circa1930

Handcrafted Granite | nukshuk
Christmas Charm Bracel et

Contemporary Sterling Silver Rainbow
Moonstone Ring, 5.4 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Clear Stone Ring,
5.4 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Amethyst Stone Ring,
5.3 Grams

Central Asia Sterling Silver Coral Ring, 9.7
Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Blue Emerald Cut
Stone Ring, 8.3 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Lion Ring, 7.6 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Black Onyx Ring,
13.5 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Pink Opal Ring,
5.6 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Lapis Lazuli
Ring, 2.4 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Rose Quartz
Ring, 7.8 Grams

Vintage Large Sterling Silver Agate Ring, 12.1
Grams
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Lot
0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177
0178

0179
0180
0181
0182

0183
0184
0185
0186

0187

0188

0189
0190

0191

Title
Vintage Sterling Silver Turquoise Ring, 7.2
Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Labradorite Ring, 4.6
Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Quartz Bear
Pendant

Contemporary Honey Citrine Coloured Quartz
Sterling Silver Bracelet, 25.1 Grams

Vintage Modernist Sterling Silver Bangle, 24
Grams

Signed Sterling Silver Hand Made Engraved
Bangle, Luckwaldt, Metalworks, Kingston

Sterling Silver Modernist Bangle, 16.3 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Larimar Stone
Bangle, 20.3 Grams

Vintage Thistle Corsage Flower Holder Pin
Antique Heavy Scottish Celtic Kilt Sash Brooch
Antique Gilded Brass Scottish Thistle Brooch

Vintage Sterling Silver Flower Brooch, 5.5
Grams

Vintage Bond Boyd Sterling Blue Stone Brooch
Antique Victorian Gilded Brass Brooch
Antique Victorian Swallows Dangles Pin

Vintage Sterling Silver Very Large Puffy Bow
Pendant/Brooch LGW, 18.6 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Pierced Thistle Purple
Stone Earrings, 2.5 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Sponge Coral
Earrings, 22.1 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Coral Pierced Earrings

Contemporary Sterling Silver emerald cut stone
earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Pierced Purple Stone
Marcasite Dangling Earrings



Lot
0192

0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

0198

0199
0200

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210
0211

0212

0213

0214

0215

0216

Title
Vintage Sterling Silver Parrot Pierced Earrings,
4.8 Grams

Vintage 1970s Sterling Silver Asian Lady&€™s
Faces Pierced MOP Earrings, 4.5 Grams

Vintage 1970s Sterling Silver Bow & Amethyst
Coloured Dangling Stones, 2.6 Grams

Vintage 1960s Germany Deep Red Rhinestone
Brooch & Earrings

Contemporary Kinnear dé€™esterre 14K YG
MOP/Mabe Pearl Pendant/Enhancer, 2.4 Grams

Vintage 10K Gold Black Onyx Heart Pendant
Necklace, 2.7 Grams

Old 10K Y ellow Gold Shell Cameo Brooch, 2.5
Grams

Vintage 18K Y ellow Gold Chain, 2 Grams

Antique Central Asia Sterling Silver Pendant,
6.4 Grams

Antique Central Asia Sterling Silver Lapis
Pendant, 4.5 Grams

Antique Sterling Central Asia Ethnic Pendant,
14 Grams

Antique Silver Central Asia Carnelian Oval
Pendant, 5.8 Grams

Vintage Silver Central AsiaFigural Oval
Pendant, 5.9 Grams

Contemporary Custom Made Sterling Silver
Fossil Coral Pendant, 11.9 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Moss Agate
Pendant & Chain, 7.3 Grams

Contemporary Sterling Silver Titanium Coated
Bone Face Pendant & Chain, 7.5 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Filigree Cross & Chain,
4.8 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Garnet & Marcasite
Necklace

1960s Rhinestone Necklace, 16 inches Long

Contemporary Sterling Silver Black Stone
Pendant, 14.1 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Pisces Zodiac Pendant,
8.5 Grams

Contemporary Silver Toned Rainbow
M oonstone Pendant

Vintage Irish Celtic Sterling Silver Connemara
Signed Handmade Brooch |SJ

Vintage Irish Celtic Sterling Connemara Signed
Handmade Marcasites Earrings 1SJ

Contemporary Southeast Asia Sterling Silver
Dragon Fly Pendant & Chain

2/4

Lot
0217

0218

0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

0241

0242

0243
0244

0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250
0251
0252
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Title

Vintage Sterling Silver Turgquoise Pendant, 6.4
Grams

Vintage Ethnic Sterling Silver Turquoise
Pierced Hoops, 9.6 Grams

Vintage Sterling Silver Black Onyx Pierced
Earrings, 5.6 Grams

Lot of 5 Pocket/Utility Knives

Knife with Bear Theme

Eagle Pocket Knife & Tin

Wolf Pocket Knife

Eagle Huntimg Knife with Box

Aboriginal Knife with Sheaf & sharpening Stone
34 VHS Tapes

18 VHS Cheers Season Tapes

Star Wars & Star Trek

Gamer's Lot

Elk Pocket Knife & Tin

Big Bang Theory Board Game

The Sopranos Trivia Game

Trivial Pursuit

Bratz Rock Angelz

Birks History of Hockey Etched Beer Stein

Lot of 3 Bone China Cat Figurines

Genuine Carved Soap Stone Round Trinket Box
Naturalizer Genuine Leather Black Handbag
Vintage Blue Metal Mesh Evening Handbag

Avon Ceramarte Great Dogs of the Outdoors
Beer Stein

Antique Victorian Hand Painted Lemonade
Pitcher w Ruffled Edge

Kinder Surprise Metal Soldiers & Cobalt?
Stone Lot

Joan Baker Stain Glass Style Peacock Vase
Blue Mountain Pottery Miniature Bear w
Origina Tag

Blue Mountain Pottery Blue Glaze Deer
Wooden Pine Magazine Rack w Hearts
Modern Sterling Silver Ladies Ring

Pewter City of Kingston Christmas Ornament
Lot+

Sterling Silver Ring with Blue Topaz Stone
Hammer Sterling Silver Modernist Bracel et
Sterling Silver Dangly Amethyst Earrings
Vintage Sterling Silver Quartz Earrings



Lot
0253

0254

0255
0256

0257
0258

0259

0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269

0270

0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

Title
Sajen Sterling Silver Modernist Dangly Garnet
Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Mexican Abalone Link
Bracelet

Sterling Silver Ring w Three Stones

18K Gold Plated Necklace with Blue Stone
Pendant

10K Gold Dangly Eagle Earrings

10K Gold Necklace w Cornicello Lucky Horn
Pendant

Set of Large Metal & Marbled Stone Candle
Holders

Unigue OOAK Nut & Bolts Cattle Figure

4 Crown Royal Rubber Hockey Puck Coasters
Carved Wooden Angel Face w Wings

Hand Painted Wooden Container

Hand Painted on Clay - Birds & Vegetation
Lambskin Mat

4 Metal w Glass Insert Tea Light Holders
Animal Design Pin

Heavy Braided Copper Bracelet

How To Identify Persian Rugs - A Text Book
For Collectors & Students

Set of 4 Volumes by William Makepeace
Thackeray

Purgatory and Paradise

The Life of Benvenuto Cellini

2 Hinged Cloisonne Bracelets

Carved Jade Seated Buddha

Carved Tiger Eye Stone Turtle

Black Freshwater Pearl Stud Earrings
Vintage Rhinestone Articulated Earrings
3 Quartz Beads

Pink Freshwater Pearl Stud Earrings
Deep Pink Freshwater Pearl Stud Earrings
Webster's New International Dictionary
Horderves set from Toledo Spain
Horderves set from Toledo Spain
Horderves set from Toledo Spain

German beer stein

German beer stein

East German Military belt and buckle

6" Chimney Brush and 2 - 6 Ft Rods
Arts & Crafts German Regulator Clock- Oak
Folk Art Whirligig - Donkey
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0291

0292
0293
0294

0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
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Title

Vintage Jewelry Lot - Hat Pins -Brooches -
Bangles

14K Gold Plated Heart Locket / Bracelet Combo
Vintage Limoges Brooch 1 1/2" Painted Couple

Vintage Longines Wittnauer Womans Watch
Display Box and Case c. 1961

Men's Watch Lot

Ladies Watch Lot

Kingston $5 Commemorative Token - 2000
Pet Memoria Stone

Vintage Hand Carved Teak Letter Box
Thing 1

Vintage fiddle tunes books

Vintage picture lot and unigue bee catcher
Copper lamp electric

Czechslovakia vase set and trivett
Vintage adjustable light

Vaselot

Vintage physicians bag

Cheese dish, platter with glassinserts &
Decorative tealight candle
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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